VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK
14700 Ravinia Avenue
Orland Park, IL 60462

VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE
Subject: CLOCK TOWER BRICK REPAIR ’ Date: 5/24/2011
Present: " Cathy Zuro (Clerk's Office) Denise Domalewski (Finance) Time: 11:00:00 AM
Bid Submitted By Address ' Telephone Amount of Bid Bid Security
_ - Deposit
BERGLUND CONSTRUCTION 8410 S. South Chicago Avenue (773) 449-2205  $198,523.00 10% Bid Bond
COMPANY Chicago, IL 60617
GROVE MASONRY 4234 West 124th Place (708) 385-0225  $214,500.00 10% Bid Bond
MAINTENANCE, INC. Alsip, IL 60803
LAWDENSKY CONSTRUCTION CO 1106 Morse Avenue (847) 352-4371  $311,000.00 10% Bid Bond
Schaumburg, IL 60193 '
EUGENE MATTHEWS, INC. 2600 S. 25th Ave. Suite X (312) 666-4646  $399,000.00 10% Bid Bond
Broadview, IL 60155
SCHWARTZ CONSTRUCTION 7023 Willow Springs Road #103 (708) 246-1511  $273,500.00 10% Bid Bond
GROUP Countryside, IL 60525
Notes:
Village Manager Grimes (Summary Sheet Only) Village Clerk: David P Maher

Denise Domalewski
Frank Stec Date: 5/24/2011




BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY

For: Clock Tower Brick Repair

Bid Opening | Date: 05/24/2011

BIDDER NAMES >>>>>> Berglund Construction G'r“c;\;:tl::as:::y Lawdensky Construction Eugene Matthews C:::t::acrttizon
Bidder Summary Sheet ¥ K v v v
Business Organization v v v YV2 v
Certificate of Eligibility v v v K} v

Equal Employment Opportunity v v v v v
Certification of Compliance with IL

Prevailing Wage Act V y V N N
Contractors Certification Sexual

Harassment, Tax & Substance )

Abuse v V1 v V1 v
Apprenticeship & Tralning Program

Certification (Not Required) v v v v <
References N v v v v
Insurance Requirements v v v v v

Bid Bond v v v I v
Addendum #1 5/19/11 v v Y Y, J

Total Bid Price $198,523.00 $214,500.00 $311,000.00 $399,000.00 $273,500.00
Alternate 1 cost $39,828.00 $11,800.00 $12,797.00 $12,500.00 $4,932.00|
Alternate 2 cost $14,479.00 $10,000.00 $29,632.00 $4,000.00 $41,558.00

*A check mark in the box Indicates Incluslon of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a varlance that will be explained below.

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS:

V1 - did not complete #3 Substance Abuse Testing.

- V2 bidder included a bid qualification "All terms and conditions referenced in the Bid Documents are subject to Contractor's attorney

- review and mutual negotiation between the parties. All terms and conditions either written ororal are hereby re;ected until such tlme ast he —_—

Qartles reduce to writing their mutual acceptance of the contract terms."

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had any variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not
material varlances prior to recommendation to your committee.



